High Performance Carbide Tap and
HSS Tap Series
▣   Excellent Wear Resistance
  Highly durable carbide tap and HSS Tap series
▣   Excellent Surface Finish
 A variety of taps including point taps, spiral taps,
  straight taps, roll taps, and more to meet a wide range of
  requirements, available for JIS and DIN standards in metric

  Exclusive collet for tapping
 -  Use TER collet at
 tapping work.
 -  Use ER11 collet
 for DST7.
Tapping Chuck
12 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
Tapping Chuck
(mm)
(mm)
※ Through coolant system is optional.
※ Through coolant system is optional.
BT-DST
HSK-DST
Designation Tapping range ØD ØD1 L S Collet F- F+
BT30 - DST3-70 M1~M3 26 19 70 6
DST10-95 M3~M10 28 11
BT40 - DST10-100 M3~M10 28 100 11
DST22-110 M6~M22 60 110 18
BT50 - DST10-110 M3~M10 60 110 11
DST22-130 M6~M22 60 18
Designation Tapping range ØD ØD1 L S Collet F- F+
HSK63A - DST10-100 M3~M10 28 100 11
DST10-130 M6~M22 60 130 18
L
S
ØD1ØD
L

  Easy and fast tool change
  Minimizes tap breakage
   by using of a malleable
and shrinkable adaptor.
  Applicable range :
 M3~M38
14 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
Tapping Chuck
(mm)
(mm)
 Through coolant system is not available.
BT-DTN
S-DTN
Designation Tapping range L L1 ØC ØC1 F- F+ Adaptor
BT30 - DTN12-85 M3~M12 60 32 39 4 10 TCA1-M
BT40 - DTN12-90 M3~M12 90 32 39 4 10 TCA1-M
DTN12-120 M3~M12 120 32 39 4 10 TCA1-M
DTN22-130 M8~M22 130 96 TCA2-M
DTN22-160 M8~M22 160 126 TCA2-M
BT50 - DTN12-100 M3~M12 100 32 39 4 10 TCA1-M
DTN12-130 M3~M12 130 32 39 4 10 TCA1-M
DTN22-140 M8~M22 140 104 TCA2-M
DTN22-170 M8~M22 170 134 TCA2-M
DTN38-185 M16~M38 140 72 81 20 20 TCA3-M
DTN38-215 M16~M38 170 72 81 20 20 TCA3-M
Designation Tapping range ØD L L1 L2 ØC ØC1 F- F+ Adaptor
S32 - DTN12-90 M3-M12 32 170 90 32 39 4 10 TCA1